2025

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FOR:

SNO-FALLS MEN'S CLUB & CLUB AT THE NATION

This Applic	cation is for (select one):			
Sn	o-Falls Men's Club	Annual due	es: \$100.00 🔲	
Clu	ub at The Nation	Annual dues: \$100.00		
Du	ıal Membership	Annual due	es: \$180.00 🔲	
Applicant Name) :		Home Phone:	
E-Mail Address	:		Cell Phone:	
Street Address:	·		Bus Phone:	
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Date:	Dat	e of Birth:		
Are you interes	This Application is for (select one): Sno-Falls Men's Club			
GHIN Numb	per:			
			<u>rmation</u>	
1.) Annual d	lues can be paid by (Please circl	e method of payment)		
	Cash Check	CATN Certificate (for C	CATN Dues)	
2.) Make Ch	necks Payable to: Snoqualmi	ie Falls Men's Club or Cl	ub At The Nation	
3.) Dues are	e for one year: January 1, 2025 t	hru December 31, 2025		
4.) By subm	itting Application & Dues, Application	ant understands and agrees	to the following:	
a.) F	Prizes/Points awarded only to pa	id-in-full members in good s	tanding.	
b.) 7	To abide by the rules, regulations	s & decisions of the Club(s).		
Sno-Falls Men's Club		CATN	CATN	
c/o Snofalls Golf Course		c/o Je	erry Creek	
	PO Box 790	1:	1420 176th Place NE	
	• .			
For Club Use:				
	Activated:	Golf Rnds:	D/B:	